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

18-Mar-2023 11:37 AM Big Bear Association of REALTORS®, Inc. (BBV) MLS © 2023 Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified. MLS provides content “AS IS,” without any warranty, express or
implied.



Residential 2181 3rd Lane
Big Bear City, CA 92314

 L $298,000  
32300025 Active

Area: Erwin Lake VRMPrc: No
Sub Type: Single Family 
Bed: 2 Year Built: 2007
Bath: 1.00 (1,0,0) Stories: One Story
# Rooms: 5 Furnish: None
Dining: INV on File: No
Garage: None Wash/Dry: Yes
Approx SF: 755 Category: Resale
Boat Fac:
Fireplace: One FP, Rock FP
Pool/Spa:
View: Neighbors&Trees View
Topo: Level
Frontage: Fronts Street
Buildings: Storage Bldg
XStreet: Willow

Inside: Cable Outlet, Log Lighter, Phone Jacks
Outside: Deck, Dual Pane Windows
Oth Rooms: Entry
Appliances: Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Gas Dryer, Gas Range/Cooktop, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Washer
Water/Sewer:
Utilities: Cable Hookup Avail, Electric Connected

APN: 0315-138-17-0000 LOT: BLK: TR:
Lot Dim: 30 x 75 Zoning: Single Residential (RS-1) Lot SF: 2,250
Road: Dirt & Maintained Parking: Parking Space Driveways:

1st:    Due:
2nd:    Due:
1st: 2nd: Inc In Payment:
Bond: Type: Status:
Fin Terms: Cash to New Loan Assoc Dues: $0 

Style: Log Style Cabin/Home Roof: Composition Roof
Const: On Site Built Foundation:
Heat: Cent Forced Air Floor & Window: Blinds, Vinyl Floors, Wall to Wall Carpet
Cool: Special Features: Bedroom on Main Level

Public Remarks: Small but mighty cabin in a quiet neighborhood. Rolled log siding and fenced yard. Close to the
woods yet not far from everything Big Bear has to offer. Open floorplan with living room open to the
kitchen. Nice stone fireplace and vaulted ceilings in the living room. Kitchen has granite counters and
plenty of cabinet space. Covered back deck. Lake, Village and skiing only a quick drive away. Nice
storage shed. Great price on this great cabin.

Virtual Tour Link: https://listings.bendingenergy.com/v2/DZKAZRB/unbranded

 Courtesy of Re/Max Big Bear/Izzy Barden

18-Mar-2023 11:37 AM Big Bear Association of REALTORS®, Inc. (BBV) MLS © 2023 Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be verified. MLS provides content “AS IS,” without any warranty, express or
implied.



Residential 2059 8th Lane
Big Bear City, CA 92314

 L $295,000 
32205137 Active

Area: Erwin Lake VRMPrc: No
Sub Type: Single Family 
Bed: 2 Year Built: 1980
Bath: 1.00 (1,0,0) Stories: One Story
# Rooms: 5 Furnish: Furnishings
Dining: Breakfast Bar, Dining

Area Kitchen
INV on File: No

Garage: None Wash/Dry: No
Approx SF: 800 Tax Records Category: Resale
Boat Fac:
Fireplace: FP In Liv Room, Stone FP
Pool/Spa:
View: Neighbors&Trees View
Topo: Level
Frontage: Fronts Street
Buildings: Storage Bldg
XStreet: Woodland

Inside:
Outside: Deck, Dual Pane Windows, Fenced Partial
Oth Rooms:
Appliances: Garbage Disposal, Gas Oven, Gas Range/Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator, Unvented Range Hood
Water/Sewer: Sewer Connected, Water Meter In, Water Supplied By DWP
Utilities: Cable Hookup Avail, Electric Connected, Natural Gas Connected

APN: 0315-073-25-0000 LOT: BLK: TR:
Lot Dim: 24 x 82 Zoning: Single Residential Lot SF: 2,460
Road: Dirt & Maintained Parking: 1-5 Parking Spaces, Off Street

Public
Driveways: Gravel Driveway

1st:    Due:
2nd:    Due:
1st: 2nd: Inc In Payment:
Bond: Type: Status:
Fin Terms: Cash to New Loan Assoc Dues: $0 

Style: Ranch Style Roof: Composition Roof
Const: On Site Built Foundation: Slab
Heat: Natural Gas Heat, Wall Heater Fa Floor & Window: Curtains, Partial Carpet, Vinyl Floors
Cool: Ceiling Fan Special Features: Cat/Vault/Beamed Ceil

Public Remarks: What a jewel! This cozy 2 bedroom cabin has been beautifully remodeled. New roof, rear deck and
exterior paint. New bathroom with tiled surround and sliding glass doors. New Granite kitchen
countertops. New Dimensional knotty Pine walls in the livingroom using 10" vertical boards. CFA
heating is not usually seen in a 800sf cabin! New water heater and plumbing fixtures in bath and
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